FABORY

Bahco Clé a pipe 1936M 14

X17 MM

Numeéro d'article

- Marque
a a UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 1
Parametres techniques Normes
Traitement de Autre
surface
Longueur 147
Largeur de clé, 17

grand format

Largeur de clé, petit 14
format

L5580.014.017
203120132022
27111708
7314151051129

Boite complete
uniquement



